R07DS0178EJ0300  Rev.3.00  Page 1 of 7
Feb. 22, 2022
 Data Sheet
BCR1AM-8P
400V - 1A - Triac
Low Power Use
Features
• IT (RMS): 1 A

R07DS0178EJ0300  Rev.3.00  Page 7 of 7
Feb. 22, 2022
Ordering Information
Orderable Part Number Package Packing Note6 Quantity Remark Status
BCR1AM-8P#BD0 TO-92 Plastic Bag 1000 pcs. Straight type Active
BCR1AM-8P-1#BD0 TO-92 Plastic Bag 1000 pcs. Straight type, IGT item:1
BCR1AM-8P-A6#BD0 TO-92 Plastic Bag 1000 pcs. A6 Lead form
BCR1AM-8P-1A6#BD0 TO-92 Plastic Bag 1000 pcs. A6 Lead form, IGT item:1
BCR1AM-8P-TB#BD0 TO-92 Adhesive Tape 2000 pcs. A8 Lead form
BCR1AM-8P-1TB#BD0 TO-92 Adhesive Tape 2000 pcs. A8 Lead form, IGT item:1
BCR1AM-8P#B00 TO-92* Plastic Bag 500 pcs. Straight type Obsolete
BCR1AM-8P-1#B00 TO-92* Plastic Bag 500 pcs. Straight type, IGT item:1
BCR1AM-8P-A6#B00 TO-92* Plastic Bag 500 pcs. A6 Lead form
BCR1AM-8P-1A6#B00 TO-92* Plastic Bag 500 pcs. A6 Lead form, IGT item:1